IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA

(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)

(UNOPPOSED MATTERS UPLOADED ON CASELINES)

02 OCTOBER 2024

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE POTTERILL J

1. FNBBANKLTD VS A P OOSTHUIZEN 076716/24
2. FNB BANKLTD VS D N MASELANA 034089/24
3. FNB BANKLTD VS M K MKHACANE+1 015785/24
4. FNB BANKLTD VS S B ANDERSON+1 024108/24
5. FNB BANKLTD VS M D BALOYI+1 117278/23
6. NEDBANKLTD VS D MOUMAKWA 62443/21

7. JPFOURIE VS W A MAREE+1 073390/24

8. J FBARNARD VS E T VENTER 045041/24



9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

J H RABIE

L J KRITZINGER

STD BANK LTD

M BEETGE

B/C OF MUCKLENEUK

B/C OF THEATRE VIEW

B/C OF UNISON

TRAVEL&SPORT

V GUMBO

C MAY

P RATEIWA

R M BAPELA

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

RAF

M KAPLAN

KWALUHLANGA TRADING

H GROBLER

T N MOLOKOANE

R A MOKOANE+1

J MOJAPELO

C BENEKE+OTHERS

RAF

RAF

RAF

RAF

083004/24

103342/23

057577/23

064866/24

035120/23

023117/22

026064/22

074710/24

037521/24

075532/24

093480/23

015473/23



21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

EX PARTE: B J PIETERSE+1

EX PARTE: CJ VISAGIE+1

J RAMMOLLO

FNB BANK LTD

B/C OF ELIZABETH COURT

FNB BANK LTD

T KHOBOLI

L K MASEMOLA

STD BANK LTD

NEDBANK LTD

SB GUARANTEE

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

MIN OF POLICE

A CREITZ

F C CATONGA

W MODIBA+1

RAF

MIN OF POLICE

A D BARCLAY+1

T MOGODIRI

PE TRUST SERVICES+5

036274/24

058841/24

46353/10

3811/22

30388/22

015308/24

33837/21

84620/16

65703/20

28110/20

057329/22



CASELINE BY THE TIME THIS ROLL WAS FINALISED THE UNDERMENTIONED COURT ONLINE

MATTERS WERE NOT DISPLAYING DOCUMENTS ON CASELINE

32. ITUPHILALTD VS TS MATHOLE 056760/22
33. WESBANK LTD VS SUPERFAST SOLUTION 078766/23
34. FORGED CONCREE LTD VS FLOAT CONCRETE 054186/24

35. SB GUARANTEE VS S M MATHE 080942/23



02 OCTOBER 2024

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE VAN DER SCHYFF J

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

FNB MORTGAGE LTD

FNB MORTGAGE

NEDBANK LTD

NEDBANK LTD

N R COLE

VOLKSWAGEN LTD

M M NGWAGAMOBE

FNB BANK LTD

SB GUARANTEE

SHOBA PROJECTS

STANZA PROPERTY LTD

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

S PHILLIPS

S GWABENI

TSIMPILO TRADING+1

J BOSCH

F J PARSONS+1

J G VAN DER MESCHT

RAF

K RAOLAE

L PILLAY+1

CIPAL TELECOMMUNICATIONS

CJ VERMEULEN+1

103003/23

026827/24

043067/24

11411/22

058114/24

001678/24

036823/24

007691/22

063690/23

027852/22

063327/24



47.

48.

49,

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

EX PARTE: D S WILLIAMS

EX PARTE: F B RADEMEYER

D N NCANE+1

CHANGING TIDES

V M VAN DER MERWE

ABSA BANK LTD

NEDBANK LTD

EX PARTE: CJ FOURIE

EX PARTE: C LHEYDENRYCH

C R WAGNER

B MAZVANYA

CHANGING TIDES

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

LM MOTHOA+1

C C RATHBONE

P J VAN DER MERWE

A A BELOTTI+1

N T MSIMANGO

RAF

RAF

S E CHAUKE

056589/24

079494/24

20239/18

077518/23

15618/21

026109/23

003822/24

099294/24

086531/24

32180/21

22360/21

023046/22



59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

STD BANK LTD

T P NGCENGCE

STD BANK LTD

NEDBANK LTD

TALISMAN PLANT&T HIRE

NEDBANK LTD

S R MATHABA

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

BNT FAMILY TRUST

RAF

D J FERREIRA+1

N A MATHEBULA

J NOKO

A MAKITLA

RAF

34500/21

46468/17

42106/19

053639/22

38319/21

031185/24

018619/23



BY THE TIME THIS ROLL WAS FINALISED THE UNDERMENTIONED COURT ONLINE MATTERS

WERE NOT DISPLAYING DOCUMENTS ON CASELINE

66. INZWORKS LTD

67. K VERY

68. SB GUARANTEE

69. SB GUARANTEE

70. C L NKATA

71. ABSA BANK LTD

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

CE HEWITT

J F GOUWS

CIPC

V MORDEN

RAF

P A MKHABELA

071684/24

015254/24

019631/24

113565/23

018487/23

051963/23



02 OCTOBER 2024

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE VENTER AJ

72.J H RABIE VS RAF 083003/24
73.J H RABIE VS RAF 083091/24
74. RUBICON TRUST LTD VS RAF 083078/24
75. ASMIT VS L SMIT 115791/23
76. D I NGOVENI VS MIN OF POLICE+1 049196/24
77. ERSMITH+1 VS J F VAN TONDER+4 019012/24
78. EXPARTE: T M DU PLESSIS 085910/24
79. EX PARTE: S MARITZ 072237/24
80. T G MATLALA VS RAF 036965/24

81. B/C OF BARCLAY VS A J LESHABA 065135/24



82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

B/C OF COLORADO

PRISFANI HOLDINGS

V MASHIANE

J MASHIANE

NEDBANK LTD

ITUPHILALTD

V MUNYAI

M M MDINISO

L D CHIBURRE

NEDBANK LTD

NEDBANK LTD

STD BANK LTD

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

T B MAKORE+1

L P STEYN

RJMUNRO

T MUNRO

J R MATLOU

T CRAMPATLA+1

RAF

RAF

RAF

P T PHATHELO

N MOROPYANE

AIGION PLANT HIRE+1

060550/23

096997/24

090737/24

090678/24

057859/24

56760/22

92009/19

15521/23

69652/17

037489/24

113500/23

037827/24



94. S NIENABER

95. H F NORTMAN

96. NEDBANK LTD

97. NEDBANK LTD

98. M J KISOMWA

99. EX PARTE: M FOUCHE

100. NALEDI FOUNDRY
053854/22

101. STDBANKLTD

102. SB GUARANTEE

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

RAF

RAF

S P MOKWENA

G S TSHIDINO

RAF

VS NOPSI TRADING

LSJ COMMUNICATION

RJAMBO LTD

1691/18

81034/18

029854/24

047058/23

49732/16

099308/24

042466/24

042868/22



BY THE TIME THIS ROLL WAS FINALISED THE UNDERMENTIONED COURT ONLINE

MATTERS WERE NOT DISPLAYING DOCUMENTS ON CASELINE

103. ZANOFUSION LTD VS CIpC 103369/24
104. ZANOFUSION LTD VS CIPC 103352/24
105. ZANOFUSION LTD VS CIpC 103368/24
106. ZANOFUSION LTD VS CIPC 103379/24
107. ZANOFUSION LTD VS CIpC 103408/24

108. S M LENKOANAE VS RAF 037052/24






